
 

 

Site  Day Date Time Topic Instructor 

West Seneca Wednesday October 2 1:00: PM 
What Does AI (Artificial Intelligence) & What Does 
it Mean to You? David Stott 

West Seneca Monday October 7 1:00: PM Greeting Card Masterclass Cindy Solly 

West Seneca  Friday  October 18 1:00: PM Cooking with the Commish - Tailgate Style! Angela Marinucci  

West Seneca Wednesday October 16 1:00: PM What is Memory: And How to Keep It Dr. Thomas Rosenthal 

West Seneca Monday October 21 1:00: PM Balance is Key: A Guide to Fall Prevention Eric Weisansal 

West Seneca Thursday  October 24 1:00: PM 

Halloween: Anthropological Perspectives on a 

Festival with Many Meanings Phill Stevens  

West Seneca Wednesday October 30 1:00: PM Weathering the Storm Pati Aine Guzinski 

West Seneca Monday November 4 1:00: PM The language of Holiday Flowers Pati Aine Guzinski 

West Seneca Wednesday November 6 1:00: PM Reach Out to 911 Elizabeth Forkl 

West Seneca Wednesday November 13 1:00: PM History of Beer and Brewing in Buffalo Tim Herzog 

West Seneca Monday November 18 1:00: PM Books and Censorship: History Repeats Itself Linda Drajem 



West Seneca Monday December 2 1:00: PM Understanding & Coping with Depression Mark O'Brien 

West Seneca Monday December 9 1:00: PM Healthy Living for Your Brain & Body Chelsea Torgalski 

West Seneca Wednesday December 11 1:00: PM Understanding & Coping with Anxiety Mark O'Brien 

      

 


